
ZILLA PARISHAD, BURDWAN
( ENGINEERING WING )

COURT COMPOUND, P.O. & DISI. BURDWAN

Memo No- DE/NITO/478 Dated-01.07.16

URGENT NOTICE INVITING TENDER OFFER

Sealed Tender Offer are invited from the bonafide & resourceful Civil Engineering IArchitectural Consultants having
required experience in carrying out similar nature of consultancy service in Govt. Department for preparation of Plan,
Estimate and Drawing for the following schemes to be submitted for sanction under Department of Paschimanchal
Unnayan Affairs , Government of West Bengal for the District of Bardhaman for the year 2016-17.The rate should be
quoted in percentage basis on Estimated amount of the scheme in the issued document along with Letter Head of the
Firm . The rate should include all taxes, duties & other charges, as applicable.

PARTICULARS

Construction of Commu

Name of Service

Centre with all facilities at
i) Plot No.1858 , J.L No. 01 , Mouza : Shaora within Raniganj P.S
ii) Rajhat having Plot No.: 827 , Mouza : Rajhat of Bidbihar Gram

Panchayat within Kanksa P.S. in the District of Burdwan
the year 2016-17.

Construction of Five nos. Cottage including Infrastructures for Tourism
facilities at Bathanbari ( Maithon ) , Mouza : Hodla , J.L No. : 3 within
Salanpur P.S in the District of Burdwan for the year 2016-17 .

Construction of Market Complex with all facilities at plot nos : 1705 , 1703 ,
1707 , J.L No. : 50 , Mouza : Domohoni within Barabani P.S in the District of
Burdwan for the year 2016-17.

Construction of Bus Stand with Market Complex with all facilities at
Rhuidas Para of Plot No. : 1793 , J.L No.: 4 , Mouza : Dalurbandh within
Pandaveswar P.S in the District of Burdwan for the year 2016-17 .

Construction of Workshed for Adibasi Mohila to make Plate of Sal Leaf

and Broom with all facilities at i) Bhalki Kumirkhola ii) Abhirampur under

Ausgram-ll P.S in the District of Burdwan for the year 2016-17.

Proposed
Estimated
Amount
(Rs.in Lacs)

40.00
40.00

55.00

Earnest
Money (in
Rs.)

2000.00

2000.00

Time of
submission
of proposal

Ten days

Ten days

Ten days

Ten days

Ten days

Interested firms are requested to contact with the undersigned / representative on any working day for having

details of site plan, scope of works, terms and conditions on any working day .The agency should have Organisation

Profile , Trade Licence , PAN Card .Current P.T Challan , Current I.T acknowledgement Receipt, etc for participating in

:he Tender. Intending participants are requested to inspect the location of each site and individual work and acquaint

:hemselves with the,difficulties & peculiarities as prevailing at the site of the work and quote their rates accordingly. No

2\a\m for any additional charges, if any, shall be entertained. Earnest Money is to be deposited in the form of Bank Draft /

Banker's Cheque issued in the name of District Engineer , Burdwan Zilla Parishad , payable at Burdwan

Acceptance of lowest or any other offer is not obligatory.

Date & Time of Application for Tender Offer Documents: On 14/07/2016 up to 15:00 hours.
Date of Issuing Tender Offer Documents On 14/07/2016 up to 17:00 hours.
Date of Submission of Offer On 15/07/2016 up to 16:00 hours.
(Along with issued Tender Offer Documents)

Place of Issuing & Submission of Tender offer Documents: Tender Documents shall be issued from the
office of the undersigned and to be submitted in
the same office.

Date of opening of Tender: On 15/07/2016 at 16:30 Hours

District Engineer
Zilla Parishad, Burdwan



I I I I 1ft

w

Memo. No:- DE/NITO/ 478/47 Date- 01.07.16

for giving wide publicity to the :-
forwarded

1-2)
3)
4-6)
7-8)

9)
10)
11)

18-26)

Sabhadhipati/Sahakari Sabbhadhipati , Zilla Parishad, Burdwan.
District Magistrate , Burdwan & Executive Officer , Zilla Parishad, Burdwan
Additional Executive Officer / Financial Controller & Chief Accounts Officer/ Secretary, Z.P. Burdwan
Adhyaksha, District Council/ Karmadhakshya, P.K.O.P.S.S. , Z.P. Burdwan
Joint Secretary, Deptt. of Paschimanchal Unnayan Affairs, Govt. Of West Bengal,Salt Lake, Kol-700106.
D.I.O. & T.D., NIC, Burdwan is requested to arrange publication in Web Site http://www.bardhaman.nic.in
Dy. Secretary/D.I.A., Z.P. Burdwan is requested to arrange publication in Web Site

//www.burdwanz
12- 17) S.D.O. Burdwan(S)/ Burdwan(N)/ Kalna/Katwa/Asansol/Durgapur

Executive Engineer, WBSRDA, Bardhaman Division, Bardhaman / Executive Engineer, WBSRDA,
Burdwan-ll Division, Kanksa / Executive Engineer, P & R.D. Deptt, Z.P. Burdwan / Executive Engineer-I,
Burdwan Division , P.W.D., Aftab Club, Burdwan / Executive Engineer-ll, Burdwan Division ,
P.W.D.,Aftab Club, Burdwan / Executive Engineer, Asansol Division , P.W.D. / Executive Engineer,
Burdwan Highway Division-I, P.W.(Roads) Directt., Aftab Club, Burdwan / Executive Engineer, Asansol
Highway Division, P.W.(Roads) Directt., Asansol/ Executive Engineer, Burdwan Highway Division-
P.W.(Roads) Directt., Burdwan.

27 -31) Assistant Engineer, Estimate Section / Asansol / Burdwan-I / Burdwan-ll / P & RD, Z.P. Burdwan
32-36) ~ A ÿ ~ -

37— 47) All S.A.E. 's (Civil)/ S.A.E. (Electrical) , Z.P. Burdwan
S.A.E., Estimate Section / H.C.IAcctt ,. D.E's./Acctt ,ZP / Estr. R.D. Deptt, Z.P. Burdwan

S% I1 m m

Wing

District Engineer
/VÿZilla Parishad, Burdwan

IP\*o


	20160708_212111.jpg
	20160708_212133.jpg

